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

and 2 bdrm apartments. Starting at $895/month.
Contact Karen G: (310) 384-7300,
e-mail: micasita.la@gmail.com (6-30)

EXTENDED STAY AND SC GUEST HOUSING
Walk 1 block North of SC to 30th Street - “Graduate Row”  • $20-$38/day 

Rooms, 1, 2 & 3 Bdrm Apts • NUPP Mgmt (213) 446-0680 (6-30)

NEWLY RENOVATED HOUSES
1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS

Stunning homes! Completely overhauled and renovated w/new modern,
state-of-the-art kitchen and bathrooms. Kitchens complete w/granite 

countertops, modern cabinetry, new appliances and slate floor. All bathrooms 
complete w/new tubs, vanities. Free private laundry in unit. Backyard is great 

for a get together or nice BBQ! A one-of-a-kind, incredible indoor patio;
perfect for any small party and friendly visits! Free parking! Pet OK.

LARGE 3, 4 or 5 Bedrooms Houses (sleeps 3-10 comfortably!), 
Available Summer and/or Fall. (818) 312-6868, USCHousing@gmail.com

ImmedIate openIng for an 
experIenced part-tIme assIstant 
Create first drafts of general correspondence (letters and e-mails).

Receive and screen communications, including telephone calls and 
e-mail messages, and provide assistance using independent judgment to 
determine those requiring keen attention; prioritize, channel, and facilitate 
communication from professional staff.

Provide follow up to assignments, as requested; provide status reports 
(via e-mail or verbally), as applicable. 

Perform a wide variety of executive administrative duties as required.

Requirements: 
•  Must have strong command of English (speaking, reading and writing), 
and strong communication and interpersonal skills. Bilingual is preferred.
•  Must have knowledge of Word, Excel and Outlook.
•  Stellar customer service skills.
•  Detail oriented and proactive in completing given tasks.
•  Discretion – ability to handle confidential information appropriately.
•  Demonstrate experience working in a team environment, handling 
multiple priorities with a high degree of accuracy.
•  Good driving record and flexibility to work various hours.

If you are interested in this opportunity, please e-mail
evelyn.k@usmetrogroup.com with your cover letter, resume, and at 
least three professional or academic references. Please put “Assistant”
in your e-mail subject heading. 

A brief Written Competency Assessment Exam and Exercise will 
take place. An interview will follow when a candidate passes the 
aforementioned assessment exam. (6-30)

3 BDRM/2 BATH, completely re-
modeled, parking, 0.7 miles from 
USC. Must see. $1,800/month.
(213) 923-7922.                                   (6-30)

1,500 sq. f t .
2.13 mi les f rom campus.

Just 1 block f rom LA Live.
$1,695/month.  Cal l  today

(310) 275-2076, Luis Pezzini

1 BDRM/1 Bath

(6-30)

THE MEDICI. 2 miles from USC. 
Studio, 1 & 2 bedroom apartments. 
Granite kitchens, washer/dryers, busi-
ness center, 2 gyms, 2 pools, 2 spas! 
Visit: TheMedici.com for a full list of 
amenities. Call (888) 657-8495 for spe-
cials and to schedule a private tour.
                                                         (6-30)

FREE RENT SPECIALS! (O.A.C.). 
Brand new apartments. Studio, 1 & 2 
bdrms available. Upgraded interiors 
& washer/dryer in every home. Abun-
dant amenities: pool & spa with a 
skyline view, gym, sauna, FREE tan-
ning bed usage, business center, study 
library, beautiful architecture and liv-
ing environment. Visit our website for 
more information: TheVisconti.com,
(877) 300-4463.                                   (6-30)

X-LARGE 2 BDRM & 1 BDRM/
1 BATH APARTMENT

Hardwood fl oors, close to USC
on S. Figueroa, near 38th St.

$1,175/mo. & $1,100/mo incl parking.
Lupe (213) 749-2182 or
Vivian (310) 274-8215 (6-30)

RUSTIC CRAFTSMAN
1 bdrm/1 bath, living + dining/den, 

wood floors, enclosed 2 car parking, 
1.5 miles NW of USC, no pets.

$1,250/mo + utilities + security deposit.
(323) 856-0635 or (323) 304-1446

(6-30)

PALMS / W. LA. A Tropical Oasis 
in the Heart of the City. A retreat-
like atmosphere on 1 acre of property 
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